
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 139.7 115.0 10

2 Callie Novotny Pratt High School 135.0 95.0 8

3 Jenny Gordon Pratt High School 136.7 95.0 6

4 Emersyn Bailey Pratt High School 137.2 95.0 4

5 Denae Engelland Nickerson High School 138.0 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 139.7 195.0 10

2 Callie Novotny Pratt High School 135.0 185.0 8

3 Emersyn Bailey Pratt High School 137.2 170.0 6

4 Jenny Gordon Pratt High School 136.7 145.0 4

5 Denae Engelland Nickerson High School 138.0 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Callie Novotny Pratt High School 135.0 125.0 10

2 Jenny Gordon Pratt High School 136.7 100.0 8

3 Emersyn Bailey Pratt High School 137.2 100.0 6

4 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 139.7 100.0 4

5 Denae Engelland Nickerson High School 138.0 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 139.7 410.0 10

2 Callie Novotny Pratt High School 135.0 405.0 8

3 Emersyn Bailey Pratt High School 137.2 365.0 6

4 Jenny Gordon Pratt High School 136.7 340.0 4

5 Denae Engelland Nickerson High School 138.0 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

12 Callie Novotny Pratt High School 135.0 3.0

13 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 139.7 2.935

18 Emersyn Bailey Pratt High School 137.2 2.66

20 Jenny Gordon Pratt High School 136.7 2.487

22 Denae Engelland Nickerson High School 138.0 0.0


